Farnell Page 717 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:14
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

4A to 8A
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
YG865C15R 508-7053● 133.00 103.00 81.00 74.00
YG868C15R 508-7065● 170.00 133.00 103.00 94.00
150V High Voltage, Isolated TO-220
Glass passivated devices offer greater reliability at higher operating temperatures and
improved moisture resistance capability. UL Recognised.
Max. ac
VRRM Input Mftrs. Price Each
V Voltage List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
50 20 1KAB05E 394-0585▲ 44.00 35.00 28.00
100 40 1KAB10E 371-208▲ 44.00 32.00 27.00
100 40 1KAB10EPBF 909-8224● 48.00 34.00 26.00
200 80 1KAB20E 371-210▲ 44.00 32.00 27.00
200 80 1KAB20EPBF 909-8232● 48.00 34.00 26.00
400 160 1KAB40E 371-221● 44.00 32.00 27.00
400 160 1KAB40EPBF 909-8240● 48.00 34.00 26.00
600 240 1KAB60E 371-233▲ 59.00 – – – –
600 240 1KAB60EPBF 909-8259● 108.00 78.00 59.00
800 320 1KAB80E 371-245▲ 52.00 31.00 – –
800 320 1KAB80EPBF 909-8267● 55.00 39.00 31.00
1000 400 1KAB100E 371-257▲ 96.00 54.00 37.00
1000 400 1KAB100EPBF 909-8216● 55.00 39.00 31.00
If (av) Vrrm Ifsm Vf Eas Mftrs.
A V A V mJ Package List No.
80 15 5200 0.36* 9 D61-8 85CNQ015A
80 45 5800 0.52 54 D61-8 80CNQ045A

1.2A
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
209CNQ135 394-1670▲ 1,531.00 – – – –
240NQ045 260-903● 1,631.00 1,190.00 965.00
245NQ015 165-980● 1,633.00 1,174.00 936.00
401CNQ045 166-029▲ 2,656.00 2,168.00 – –
403CNQ100 394-0032● 2,939.00 2,266.00 – –
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
80CNQ045A 394-0044▲ 1,051.00 733.00 606.00
80CNQ045APBF 910-1110● 1,051.00 733.00 570.00
81CNQ045APBF 910-1128● 1,026.00 716.00 592.00
83CNQ100A 396-6124▲ 947.00 661.00 578.00
83CNQ100APBF 910-1098● 947.00 661.00 514.00
85CNQ015A 996-490▲ 1,018.00 720.00 – –
85CNQ015APBF 910-1101● 1,114.00 778.00 604.00
120NQ040 394-1565● 915.00 647.00 – –
120NQ045 260-861● 1,331.00 928.00 753.00
120NQ045R 394-1577▲ 1,430.00 1,035.00 798.00
123NQ080 393-9984● 930.00 699.00 – –
123NQ090 394-1589▲ 1,307.00 970.00 – –
123NQ100 393-9996▲ 1,360.00 1,005.00 804.00
163CMQ100 394-0007▲ 1,631.00 1,226.00 – –
203CMQ080 315-6620▲ 2,214.00 1,707.00 – –
203CMQ100 394-1590● 2,491.00 1,920.00 – –
203CMQ100R 394-1607▲ 2,659.00 1,696.00 1,615.00
200CNQ045 394-0019● 2,268.00 1,624.00 1,342.00
203CNQ080 394-1619▲ 2,517.00 1,940.00 – –
203CNQ090 394-1620▲ 2,674.00 1,604.00 1,336.00
203CNQ100 394-0020● 2,553.00 1,852.00 1,560.00
203CNQ100R 315-6631● 2,003.00 1,593.00 – –
203DMQ100 394-1632▲ 2,527.00 1,948.00 – –
203DNQ100 394-1644▲ 1,976.00 1,461.00 – –
208CMQ060 394-1656▲ 2,225.00 1,738.00 1,504.00
208CNQ060 394-1668▲ 2,700.00 1,933.00 1,804.00